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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BRA DE OLIVEIRA Carminha A A 1990 R F 1.35 1839 yes

MANICA Rudineia A A 1975 R F 2.9999 278 yes

PAZ Ana Elisa A A 2003 L F 1.57 1842 yes

SOARES Fabiana A A 1978 R F 1.31 1869 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

CAN MORELL Ruth Sylvia A A 1956 R F 1.28 110 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EST MEZENTSEVA Anna 1983 R F 1.52 1895 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA DION Amelie A A 1999 R F 1.38 1327 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma A A 1992 R F 1.14 221 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino A A 1997 R F 1.12 1461 yes

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 4 4 1994 R F 1.22 1736 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GRE VLAMI Efthymia A A 1988 R F 1.29 296 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG FAN Pui Shan A A 1975 R F 1.15 2 yes

NG Justine Charissa A A 1989 L F 1.8 3 yes

YU Chui Yee A A 1984 L F 1.3 1 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea A A 1987 R F 1.2 249 yes

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna A A 1978 R F 1.1 5 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ISR KELMAN Linor A A 1990 R F 1.30 1342 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA MOGOS Andrea A A 1988 R F 1.4 742 yes

TRIGILIA Loredana A A 1976 R F 1.11 30 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

KOR KIM Sunmi A A 1989 R F 1.21 188 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

MAC LAO In I A A 1984 R F 1.26 174 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena A A 2000 L F 1.5 1323 yes

MAYA Iuliia A A 1981 L F 1.10 158 yes

SYCHEVA Evgeniya A A 1989 R F 1.9 23 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

THA CHOOKERD Atittaya A A 1997 R F 1.19 1699 yes

SITA Suthin A A 1978 L F 1.18 16 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale A A 2000 R F 1.27 1070 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR MANDRYK Nataliia 4 4 1988 R F 1.20 1745 yes

MORKVYCH Nataliia A A 1992 R F 1.6 372 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

USA DELUCA Lauryn A A 1999 R F 1.41 1291 yes

DYKES Patricia A A 1963 F 1.32 1288 yes

JENSEN Shelby A A 2001 L F 1.24 1787 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

18 Nations, 32 Participants (32 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 344.0 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna F yes

2. 1 002 281.0 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea F yes

3. 1 003 230.0 HKG YU Chui Yee F yes

4. 1 004 192.0 ITA MOGOS Andrea F yes

5. 1 005 188.0 RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena F yes

6. 1 006 174.0 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia F yes

7. 1 008 139.0 HKG NG Justine Charissa F yes

8. 1 009 124.0 RUS SYCHEVA Evgeniya F yes

9. 1 010 115.0 RUS MAYA Iuliia F yes

10. 1 011 109.0 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana F yes

11. 1 012 106.0 GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino F yes

12. 1 014 98.0 GBR COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma F yes

13. 1 015 87.0 HKG FAN Pui Shan F yes

14. 1 018 81.0 THA SITA Suthin F yes

15. 1 019 76.0 THA CHOOKERD Atittaya F yes

16. 1 020 70.0 UKR MANDRYK Nataliia F yes

17. 1 021 69.0 KOR KIM Sunmi F yes

18. 1 022 62.0 GEO ZADISHVILI Gvantsa F yes

19. 1 024 58.0 USA JENSEN Shelby F yes

20. 1 026 51.0 MAC LAO In I F yes

21. 1 027 48.0 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale F yes

22. 1 028 43.0 CAN MORELL Ruth Sylvia F yes

23. 1 029 38.0 GRE VLAMI Efthymia F yes

24. 1 030 38.0 ISR KELMAN Linor F yes

25. 1 031 33.0 BRA SOARES Fabiana F yes

26. 1 032 32.0 USA DYKES Patricia F yes

27. 1 035 28.0 BRA DE OLIVEIRA Carminha F yes

28. 1 038 24.0 FRA DION Amelie F yes

29. 1 041 18.0 USA DELUCA Lauryn F yes

30. 1 052 12.0 EST MEZENTSEVA Anna F yes

31. 1 057 4.0 BRA PAZ Ana Elisa F yes

T 9 000 BRA MANICA Rudineia F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Foil female Senior
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Format

Participants 32 Participants

1 First round
24.05. 13:00

32 Participants
2 Pools 7 Pool size
3 Pools 6 Pool size

26 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
18.75% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
24.05. 15:00

Table of 32

26 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Foil female Senior
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First round

Pool 1 13:00 | Piste 3 / 4

MELIAN Abel, BRA , YANOVSKYY Oleksiy, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO 1 3 V V 2 3 4 2 22 21 0.333 1 5.
VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR 2 V V V 3 2 1 3 21 19 0.500 2 4.
DELUCA Lauryn USA 3 0 1 V 3 1 2 1 12 27 0.167 -15 6.
PAZ Ana Elisa BRA 4 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
LAO In I MAC 5 V V V V 1 1 4 22 22 0.667 0 3.
TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 6 V V V V V 3 5 28 12 0.833 16 2.
KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN 7 V V V V V V 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.

Pool 2 13:00 | Piste 5 / 6

KHACHATRYAN Harutyun, GER , SALARIS Rossella, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MEZENTSEVA Anna EST 1 V 1 V 1 V 0 3 17 17 0.500 0 4.
MANICA Rudineia BRA 2 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.
MAYA Iuliia RUS 3 V V V 1 V V 5 26 9 0.833 17 2.
JENSEN Shelby USA 4 1 V 0 0 1 1 1 8 25 0.167 -17 6.
HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN 5 V V V V V V 6 30 2 1.000 28 1.
MORELL Ruth Sylvia CAN 6 1 V 1 V 0 3 2 15 25 0.333 -10 5.
COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma GBR 7 V V 1 V 0 V 4 21 14 0.667 7 3.

Pool 3 13:00 | Piste 7 / 8

GRUNDY Sean, GBR , CRAMER Jacques, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ZADISHVILI Gvantsa GEO 1 0 0 0 V 1 1 6 22 0.200 -16 6.
YU Chui Yee HKG 2 V V V V V 5 25 3 1.000 22 1.
SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS 3 V 1 V V V 4 21 9 0.800 12 2.
VLAMI Efthymia GRE 4 V 2 1 1 V 2 14 19 0.400 -5 4.
SITA Suthin THA 5 2 0 1 V V 2 13 17 0.400 -4 3.
DION Amelie FRA 6 V 0 2 4 1 1 12 21 0.200 -9 5.

Pool 4 13:00 | Piste 9 / 10

HARRIS Paul, USA , TAMAS Henriette, HUN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MOGOS Andrea ITA 1 3 V V V V 4 23 12 0.800 11 2.
MANDRYK Nataliia UKR 2 V V V 3 V 4 23 10 0.800 13 1.
KELMAN Linor ISR 3 1 0 3 1 V 1 10 21 0.200 -11 5.
CHOOKERD Atittaya THA 4 2 0 V 2 V 2 14 19 0.400 -5 4.
NG Justine Charissa HKG 5 3 V V V V 4 23 12 0.800 11 2.
DE OLIVEIRA Carminha BRA 6 1 2 1 1 1 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
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Pool 5 13:00 | Piste 11 / 12

ABATTI Cesar Julio, ARG , FERRAZZI JUNIOR Ricardo, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FAN Pui Shan HKG 1 V 2 V 3 V 3 20 13 0.600 7 3.
DYKES Patricia USA 2 1 0 0 0 4 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR 3 V V V 4 V 4 24 11 0.800 13 2.
KIM Sunmi KOR 4 2 V 4 3 V 2 19 15 0.400 4 4.
EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS 5 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
SOARES Fabiana BRA 6 0 V 0 0 0 1 5 24 0.200 -19 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 6 6 30 2 1.000 28 Q

2 HKG YU Chui Yee 5 5 25 3 1.000 22 Q

3 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

4 RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

5 RUS MAYA Iuliia 5 6 26 9 0.833 17 Q

6 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana 5 6 28 12 0.833 16 Q

7 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q

8 UKR MANDRYK Nataliia 4 5 23 10 0.800 13 Q

9 RUS SYCHEVA Evgeniya 4 5 21 9 0.800 12 Q

10 ITA MOGOS Andrea 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q

10 HKG NG Justine Charissa 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q

12 GBR COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma 4 6 21 14 0.667 7 Q

13 MAC LAO In I 4 6 22 22 0.667 0 Q

14 HKG FAN Pui Shan 3 5 20 13 0.600 7 Q

15 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 3 6 21 19 0.500 2 Q

16 EST MEZENTSEVA Anna 3 6 17 17 0.500 0 Q

17 KOR KIM Sunmi 2 5 19 15 0.400 4 Q

18 THA SITA Suthin 2 5 13 17 0.400 -4 Q

19 GRE VLAMI Efthymia 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5 Q

19 THA CHOOKERD Atittaya 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5 Q

21 GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino 2 6 22 21 0.333 1 Q

22 CAN MORELL Ruth Sylvia 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10 Q

23 FRA DION Amelie 1 5 12 21 0.200 -9 Q

24 ISR KELMAN Linor 1 5 10 21 0.200 -11 Q

25 GEO ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 1 5 6 22 0.200 -16 Q

26 BRA SOARES Fabiana 1 5 5 24 0.200 -19 Q

27 USA DELUCA Lauryn 1 6 12 27 0.167 -15 E

28 USA JENSEN Shelby 1 6 8 25 0.167 -17 E

29 BRA DE OLIVEIRA Carminha 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

30 USA DYKES Patricia 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

31 BRA PAZ Ana Elisa 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 E

32 BRA MANICA Rudineia 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 6 6 30 2 1.000 28

2 HKG YU Chui Yee 5 5 25 3 1.000 22

3 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

4 RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

5 RUS MAYA Iuliia 5 6 26 9 0.833 17

6 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana 5 6 28 12 0.833 16

7 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 4 5 24 11 0.800 13

8 UKR MANDRYK Nataliia 4 5 23 10 0.800 13

9 RUS SYCHEVA Evgeniya 4 5 21 9 0.800 12

10 ITA MOGOS Andrea 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

11 HKG NG Justine Charissa 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 T10

12 GBR COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma 4 6 21 14 0.667 7

13 MAC LAO In I 4 6 22 22 0.667 0

14 HKG FAN Pui Shan 3 5 20 13 0.600 7

15 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 3 6 21 19 0.500 2

16 EST MEZENTSEVA Anna 3 6 17 17 0.500 0

17 KOR KIM Sunmi 2 5 19 15 0.400 4

18 THA SITA Suthin 2 5 13 17 0.400 -4

19 THA CHOOKERD Atittaya 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5

20 GRE VLAMI Efthymia 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5 T19

21 GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino 2 6 22 21 0.333 1

22 CAN MORELL Ruth Sylvia 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10

23 FRA DION Amelie 1 5 12 21 0.200 -9

24 ISR KELMAN Linor 1 5 10 21 0.200 -11

25 GEO ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 1 5 6 22 0.200 -16

26 BRA SOARES Fabiana 1 5 5 24 0.200 -19
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Fri 15:00

17 KIM Sunmi KOR   V

16 MEZENTSEVA Anna EST   6

  R: ABATTI Cesar Julio (ARG)

  Piste 4 Fri 15:00

9 SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS   V

24 KELMAN Linor ISR   4

  R: GOMES Eduardo (BRA)

  Piste 11 Fri 15:00

25 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa GEO   3

8 MANDRYK Nataliia UKR   V

  R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

 

5 MAYA Iuliia RUS  

28 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Fri 15:00

21 TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO   V

12 COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma GBR   8

  R: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

  Piste 6 Fri 15:00

13 LAO In I MAC   V

20 VLAMI Efthymia GRE   10

  R: YANOVSKYY Oleksiy (UKR)

 

29 *** bye ***  

4 EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS  

 

Piste 3 Fri 15:30

HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN   V

KIM Sunmi (17) KOR   11

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

Piste 4 Fri 15:30

SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS   13

MANDRYK Nataliia UKR   V

R: ABATTI Cesar Julio (ARG)

Piste 5 Fri 15:30

MAYA Iuliia RUS   V

TIBIASHVILI Nino (21) GEO   11

R: YANOVSKYY Oleksiy (UKR)

Piste 6 Fri 15:30

LAO In I MAC   7

EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS   V

R: TAMAS Henriette (HUN)

Piste 1 Fri 16:00

HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN   V

MANDRYK Nataliia UKR   7

R: LA ROSA Massimo (ITA) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 1 Fri 16:20

MAYA Iuliia RUS   9

EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS   V 14

R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN  

30 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Fri 15:00

19 CHOOKERD Atittaya THA   9

14 FAN Pui Shan HKG   V

  R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)

  Piste 8 Fri 15:00

11 NG Justine Charissa HKG   V

22 MORELL Ruth Sylvia CAN   7

  R: TAMAS Henriette (HUN)

 

27 *** bye ***  

6 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA  

 

  Piste 9 Fri 15:00

7 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR   V

26 SOARES Fabiana BRA   0

  R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

  Piste 10 Fri 15:00

23 DION Amelie FRA   1

10 MOGOS Andrea ITA   V

  R: FERRAZZI JUNIOR Ricardo (BRA)

  Piste 12 Fri 15:00

15 VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR   V

18 SITA Suthin THA   9

  R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2 YU Chui Yee HKG  

 

Piste 7 Fri 15:30

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN   V

FAN Pui Shan HKG   9

R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

Piste 8 Fri 15:30

NG Justine Charissa HKG   V

TRIGILIA Loredana ITA   11

R: FERRAZZI JUNIOR Ricardo (BRA)

Piste 9 Fri 15:30

MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR   V

MOGOS Andrea ITA   14

R: GOMES Eduardo (BRA)

Piste 10 Fri 15:30

VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR   5

YU Chui Yee HKG   V

R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)

Piste 2 Fri 16:00

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN   V

NG Justine Charissa (11) HKG   13

R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR) / V: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

Piste 2 Fri 16:20

MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR   V

YU Chui Yee HKG   8

R: FERRAZZI JUNIOR Ricardo (BRA) / V: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Fri 17:40

1 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN   5

4 EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS   V

  R: FERRAZZI JUNIOR Ricardo (BRA) / V: ABATTI Cesar Julio (ARG)

  Piste 2 Fri 17:40

3 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN   V

2 MORKVYCH Nataliia (7) UKR   5

  R: LA ROSA Massimo (ITA) / V: CRAMER Jacques (BRA)

Piste 1 Fri 18:45

EVDOKIMOVA Alena (4) RUS   9

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna (3) HUN   V

R: FERRAZZI JUNIOR Ricardo (BRA) / V: HARRIS Paul (USA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 1978

2 RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 2000

3 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 1987

3 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 1992

Table of 8

5 HKG YU Chui Yee 1984

6 RUS MAYA Iuliia 1981

7 UKR MANDRYK Nataliia 1988

8 HKG NG Justine Charissa 1989

Table of 16

9 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana 1976

10 RUS SYCHEVA Evgeniya 1989

11 ITA MOGOS Andrea 1988

12 MAC LAO In I 1984

13 HKG FAN Pui Shan 1975

14 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 2000

15 KOR KIM Sunmi 1989

16 GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino 1997

Table of 32

17 GBR COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma 1992

18 EST MEZENTSEVA Anna 1983

19 THA SITA Suthin 1978

20 GRE VLAMI Efthymia 1988

20 THA CHOOKERD Atittaya 1997

22 CAN MORELL Ruth Sylvia 1956

23 FRA DION Amelie 1999

24 ISR KELMAN Linor 1990

25 GEO ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 1994

26 BRA SOARES Fabiana 1978

First round

27 USA DELUCA Lauryn 1999

28 USA JENSEN Shelby 2001

29 BRA DE OLIVEIRA Carminha 1990

30 USA DYKES Patricia 1963

31 BRA PAZ Ana Elisa 2003

32 BRA MANICA Rudineia 1975
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

ARG B B ABATTI Cesar Julio 1 1 1 0/1 3 1 1

BRA B B B ANZOLIN Carolina 0/2 0 2 1

B B B CRAMER Jacques 1 0/1 1 1 0

B B B FERRAZZI JUNIOR Ricardo 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 0

A A B GOMES Eduardo 1 1 2 0 0

B B MELIAN Abel 1 1 0 0

B MOREIRA Carlos 0 0 0

GBR B B B GRUNDY Sean 1 1 1 1/1 4 1 0

GER B B KHACHATRYAN Harutyun 1 1 1 3 0 0

GRE B B KOUKOS Leonidas 0 0 0

HUN A A B TAMAS Henriette 1 1 1 3 0 0

IRQ B AL-HUSSEINI Saad Mohammed 0 0 0

ITA A A B LA ROSA Massimo 1 1 2 0 0

B B B LISPI Alessandro 0 0 0

B B B SALARIS Rossella 1 1 0/1 2 1 0

POL B B B KISIEL Jaroslav 1 1 1 3 0 0

RUS B CHERVIAKOVA Elena 0 0 0

Ca B B OVSYANNIKOVA Ksenia 0 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 0 0

B B YANOVSKYY Oleksiy 1 1 1 3 0 0

USA A A B HARRIS Paul 1 0/1 1 1 0

21 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 1978

Silver RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 2000

Bronze HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 1987

Bronze UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 1992


